
2024037 Free State Super 8
GD 16

Bracket 1
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TSA091147
TSA091147

WP
WP
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[1] Alicia TAYLOR

BYE

[1] Meri  SANDENBERGH
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4

TSA091349

TSA092259

TSA091349

TSA092259

FS

GN

FS

GN

Tamzin MOSTERT

Karabo MASHELE

Kiara ROULSTONE

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA081098

TSA081238

TSA081098

TSA081238

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

[4] Layla DU PLESSIS 

Emily WAKEFIELD

[4] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Liane VAN DER WALT 6-0, 2-6, 10-6

7

8

TSA081235

TSA081107

TSA081235

TSA081107

GC

Winelands

GC

Winelands

Madison Ann EDWARDS

Isabella CORBETT

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Lisa SCHWABE 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA091266

TSA091080

TSA091266

TSA091080

NW

Winelands

NW

Winelands

Kaylen HAMMAN

Christie KOTZé

Fabiana HANS DE ANDRADE

Paige NICHOLLS 6-1, 6-1

11

12
TSA091361
TSA091361

WP
WP

A6

BYE

[3] Jenna THERON
[3] Ava  CLOETE

13

14

TSA091195

TSA081707

TSA091195

TSA081707

GN

WP

GN

WP

Diane DE JAGER

Olivia CLARK

Isabelle VAN WYK

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES 6-2, 1-6, 10-5

15

16
TSA081331
TSA081331

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Ciaran MCCONNELL
[2] Sophia KOEN

[1] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

MOSTERT / ROULSTONE

6-1, 6-0

[4] DU PLESSIS  / VAN ROOYEN

EDWARDS / VAN VUUREN

6-2, 6-2

HAMMAN / HANS DE ANDRADE

[3] CLOETE / THERON

6-1, 6-4

DE JAGER / VAN WYK

[2] KOEN / MCCONNELL

6-2, 7-5

[1] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

EDWARDS / VAN VUUREN

6-3, 6-3

[3] CLOETE / THERON

[2] KOEN / MCCONNELL

6-4, 6-3

[1] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR

[2] KOEN / MCCONNELL

6-3, 6-1

[1] SANDENBERGH / TAYLOR
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